
Staff Directory
Louisville Office 4121 Shelbyville Rd Louisville, KY 40207

Direct #'s 800# + Extension
Becky Jennings (502) 882-8749 109
Beth Bush
Beth Sedgwick 502-882-8747 107
Kevin Beam 502-882-8746 106
Kim Holsclaw 502-882-8748 108
Lisa Christman 502-882-8741 101
Nikki Grizzle 502-882-8742 102
Regina Taylor 502-882-8745 105
Robin Rueff 502-882-8742 102
Jeannie Yates 502-882-8744 104

Toll Free # 800-872-4366
FAX 502-259-9023

Field

Cecilia St. Arnold
Eddie Maria

Jenny Scherer
Kimberly Ward
Paul Pena
Trisha Ewald
Zoe Devorkin
Diane Palmer

Chicago 135. S LaSalle St. Suite 1921 Chicago, Il 60603
Direct #'s Ext for Auto Attendant

Anita Knazze (312) 366-2745 102
Brooke Wiseman (312) 366-2747 103
Diane Palmer (312) 366-2750 105
Erin Kerr (312) 366-2748 106
Emily Fern (312) 366-2746 107
Katie Czolgosz (312) 366-2753 108
Shannon Fitzgerald (312) 366-2757 109
Susan Kane (312) 366-2752 110
Taryn Watkins (312) 366-2755 101
Zoe Devorkin (312) 366-2758 111
Vanessa Valenzuela (312) 366-2756 112
Brent Glass (312) 366-2749 113



Volunteer Desk (312) 366-2094 115
MAIN (312) 366-2760



Email
beckyjennings@blessingsinabackpack.org
bethbush@blessingsinabackpack.org
bethsedgwick@blessingsinabackpack.org
kevinbeam@blessingsinabackpack.org
kimholsclaw@blessingsinabackpack.org
lisachristman@blessingsinabackpack.org
nikkigrizzle@blessingsinabackapck.org
reginataylor@blessingsinabackpack.org
robin@blessingsinabackpack.org
jeannieyates@blessingsinabackpack.org

Email
cecilia@blessingsinabackpack.org
eddiem@blessingsinabackpack.org

jennyscherer@blessingsinabackpack.org
kimberly@blessingsinabackpack.org
paulp@blessingsinabackpack.org
trishae@blessingsinabackpack.org
zoedevorkin@blessingsinabackpack.org
diane@blessingsinabackpack.org

Email
anitaknazze@blessingsinabackpack.org
brookewiseman@blessingsinabackpack.org
diane@blessingsinabackpack.org
erinkerr@blessingsinabackpack.org
emilyf@blessingsinabackpack.org
katie@blessingsinabackpack.org
shannon@blessingsinabackpack.org
susankane@blessingsinabackpack.org
tarynw@blessingsinabackpack.org
zoedevorkin@blessingsinabackpack.org
vanessav@blessingsinabackpack.org
brentg@blessingsinabackpack.org


